Modular FRL
Series Airplus
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice
AI
R
 T
R
E

T
51
Order codes
Version
N : Technopolymer body and metal inserts
T : Technopolymer body and thread
Size and connections
1A : Size 1 - G1/8”
1B : Size 1 - G1/4”
1C : Size 1 - 1/4” NPT only for N version
Pressure measurement options
B : G1/8” thread with flanges X
M : Integrated pressure gauge with flanges X
P : G1/8” thread with extended flanges Y
R : Integrated pressure gauge with extended flanges Y
W : G1/8” thread with flanges Y
Z : Integrated pressure gauge with flanges Y
T 17G 1B M 6 C C C C C C
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Number of regulators
2 : n. 2 regulators
3 : n. 3 regulators
4 : n. 4 regulators
5 : n. 5 regulators
6 : n. 6 regulators
Example : T171BM6CCCCCC : Size 1 manifold pressure regulators G1/4”, 0 - 8 bar, integrated pressure gauge
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Pressure range
A : 0 - 2 bar
B : 0 - 4 bar
C : 0 - 8 bar
D : 0 - 12 bar
Modular FRL
Series Airplus